
 

 

 

 

 

 

KILRONAN SCHOOL CLOSURES 2023-2024 

PUPILS  
 

 

Staff Training   Monday, 25th September 2023 

     

 

 Halloween    Monday, 30th October  -  Friday, 3rd November 2023 

   

 

 Christmas    Friday, 22nd December 2023  -  Wednesday, 3rd January 2024

                                  School finishes at 12.00 pm on Thursday, 21st December 2023  

 

Half Term    Monday, 12th February  -  Friday, 16th February 2024  

     

 

St Patrick’s Day   Monday, 18th March 2024  

 

 

 Easter     Thursday, 28th March  -  Friday, 5th April 2024   

      School finishes at 12.00 pm on Wednesday, 27th March  

 

 May Day    Monday, 6th & Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

 & Staff Training 

 

 Spring Bank Holiday   Monday, 27th & Tuesday, 28th May 2024 

 & Staff Training 

 

 

 NB: 

First day of Term 1: Friday, 1st September 2023 

Last day of Term 3: Friday, 28th June 2024 (School finishes at 12.00 pm)  

 

 

 

 

NB:  All dates are inclusive and may be subject to change.  
  

    


